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The Legend calledizajssingh

Full name: Raj Singh Laxmansinhji
Also known as Maharajkumar of Dungarpur

Born: December 19, 1935

Death: September 12, 2009

Major teams: Madhya Bharat, Rajasthan
Batting style: Right-hand bat

Bowling style: Right-arm fast-medium

Other: Administrator, Former President BCCl,
President CCI

Education: Daly College, Indore




Inception of: a'Newalihought “:W—;.@-:'

7 Late Mr. Raj Singh/Dungarpur; a founder: \ r =’
member o the%Norld ricket: Academy. LEt 5 gﬂ ruralr SII'
(WCA), hiS ViSion to Create Something Former BCCI chief Raj Singh has a message for Sharad Pawar
better for; World| Cricket gave birth to om0 i

the idea of' a World|Gricket: Academy
(WCA).

Raj Singh Dungarpur inspired \WieAto
take the facilities availed byicricket:
players of: the metro Gitiesitotheriral
places in India.

Mr- Raj| Singh' Dungarpur: believed that [ MO e T

Good student

real talentliesjinpthe villagesiand/thiat ! p ' LT

Indian cricket. He s a good

though theretistfabundantzalentin . B A Sy

against New Zsalard in
1988.

these’ areas; tiereisialacKol pPIePEr
coachingland guidanGe o these
talentedryoungsters:

Heralso believedin thephilesephy that:
playing onematch wotldigiveran
individugliexperiencelequivalent tayst
days 6fiGeaching:




Breaking New!Groumna WcA,

World cricket, Academy

Some Issues - Facing The Sport New Dimension

7 Cricket is a mega-growth sports-
based businesses in India - especially
now since the advent of the IPL and

A0-ryjenty ariciet, bur guidance an 7 Todevelop a residential cricket
frameworks for the enhancement of school for; the grass roots, which will

talent is limited, specially in'the tise unique teaching methods and

rural areas systems coupled/with a minimum
standards requirement which

Insufficient talent: surfaces to the develops enhanced skill; all in a

top uniquecricket environment under
one roof;

No organization in the country caters
to long term development needs for
the available talent




WcA,

e = world cricket, Academ
Internationall Cricket'Schop] ’
7 Thousands of website enquiries; for;

professional training and! guidance

from all over the world.

7 To cater to the growing nUMbers Gf;
cricket aspirants, a fully.equippedfand
affordable academy; isftiie demand/ 6f;
the moment.

Developing a Residential GrRicket: SGIEoIN IS
a step) towardss providingsplayersgwiti) the
necessany: infrastuGturer « alengs  with
scientific: and| systematiG expertise inr a
unigque’ crickets envirenment  ats an
aftordable price; alllunderene rat:

One: ofiar kind' —sarsolely: Grickets based
“lheme Parkds




Infrastructure

A 20 full centre turf: wickets

7 20 sets of practice turfi wickets
7 Practice cement wickets

7 Granite wickets

7 Dressing rooms

7V A full stadium surreunding thiereround
7 Indoor academy

7 Accommodation faGiities

7 Swimming pee!

7). Gymnasitm

71 lennis & Badmifiton courts

7)1 Squash court

WcA

WChe

World cricket, Academy




A ‘Cricket’ Theme Park WcA,

World cricket, Academy

7 A facility where everything: will
remind you of; cricket-

7 Cricket library, cricket: video
archives & picture galleries

2 All the facilities includingstie
rooms, restaurants, andheven
the crockery and cutiery williall
be cricket related

71 20 Fully: furnished| reemsiacing
the crickettfacilities

7 Cricket:memorabilia

7 Gricket museum

7 Cricketieverywherer i ey |
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Existing Infrastructire’ " [Baiea

World cricket, Academy
72 2 Acres land for; practice, indoeor: and
residential facilities - Survey No)7.

7 5 acres land surrounded by hills leased from
Maharashtra Goyt

7 Ground| floor: of: constructioni(REE WarK) 1or;
restaurant: ready

7 First: floor: ofi construction (Re@ Waorkior:
office area ready

/) Second  flegry RGG SStructuressready f1or;
residentiglitacilities

7 Amplerdrinkingiwaterzavailable

7V Electricityconnection(MSEDR) ready




Future Prospects

7 Sports school - the oebjective is ta) haver everythiing under ene: facility
enabling those who) come! to) learn) the: galfier o) dediGate themselVes to
the sport, thereby: spending longer: hourst perfecting: their skills; resulting
in a better; quality sportsmanbeingicrieated forathe Ségte and/Goeuntny;
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Who Have We Coachediintthe llastal entyears=
Test, One Day InternationallPlayersiandfAmateurs

Mark Chilton - Lancashire

Varun Chopra - Essex Academy.
Jamie Dalrymple - Middlesex

lan Fisher - Gloucestershire

James Foster - Essex & England
Paul Grayson - Essex & England
Mark Hardinges - Gloucestershire
Terrence Howes - MCC YC

Ben Hutton - Middlesex

Will Jefferson - Essex

Ed Joyce - Middlesex

Sven Koenig - Middlesex

Robin Martin-Jenkins - Sussex
James Middlebrook - Essex

Chris Peploe - Middlesex

Tim Phillips- Essex

Stephen Randall - Nottinghamshire
Zoheb Sharif - Essex

Anurag Singh - Nottinghamshire
Jeremy Snape - Leicestershire & Engtand
Stephen Snell EMCGGYC

Ed Smith="Kent & England

Andrew Strauss. - Middlesex & Enstand
lain Sutcliffe - Lancashire

Philip Weston - Glodcesterstire
Matt: Windows -Glotcestershire
James Lowe=Duriiam

Gary Scatt= Durham

Gary Pratt,- Durham

Mark:Davies-- Durham

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41,
42
43)
44!
45
46..
a7,
48]
49!
50.
51,
57)
53
54!
553
56.
57,
58!
59

Graeme Bridge - Durham

Mark Stoneman - Durham

Moneeb Igbal - Durham

David Barrick - Durham

Mark Turner.- Durham

Danny Evans:- Durham

Graham Onions-- Durham

Philip Mustard - Durham

Ben Harmison - Durham

Shaun O Brien - MGG

Will Gidman =M Y G

Fredeqickiokker = MGG YG
ScattiNewman = Surrey,

Richard Clinton - Surrey:

Michael Yardy =Stssexic Ensland
Michael [T orhelySussex Academy)
Alex Lotdan = Warwickshire &Enoliand
Ravinderbopara - Essex

Alastair Cook- Essex

MarkPettini = ESsex

Antonio PallicdinosSEssex

Ben Scottaiidalesex
Chrisswinetan=Middlesex

Eainerean = Middlesex & Ireland
Graeme Swann —EGB INational iAcademy
James Hildreth = ECB NatioRa{Academy:
Michael Powell ECB National/Academy,
Paul Franks - Nottinghamshire

Kadeer Ali=iGloticestershire

James Pearson -'Gloucestershire

60,
61.
62,
63!
64.
65,
66.
67/
68
69,
70,
71
72
73!
74.
72
76.
7k
78;
72
&0
31
82,
83!
84.
&2
86.
&7
88,
89,
90,

WcA,

World cricket, Academy
Ghris-Read ECB National/Academy

StephenDavies— ECBNationali/Academy
LukeWrisht =ECE NationaliAcademy
Gareth Batty = ECB INational jAcademy)
Joseph Sayers =X arkshire

Richard Pyrait="Yorkshire

Gerard Brophy = Yorkshire

Andrew Gale = Yorkshire
Mattheavaod =Y arkshire:
AnthonyMcGrathh=Yorkshire & Ensland
Markiawson =Y arkshire

Richard Dawson = Yorkshire & Enstand
Sam Spurway = Somerset

WesiDurston - Someyset

Matthew Wood FSamerset
CarliHopkinsamusussex

Michael|Gomtd = Sussex

BemBrown = Sussex

Michael Pedersen - MY

l'ee Hadgson - MCGYG

Richard Young =MCGYC
James-Benming =surrey,

Chris I iompson - Surrey.

SimonKing - Surrey,

Kyte'\Goetzer;- Durham

Ben Harmisen - Durham
Uzair:Mohammed = Durham

Ryan ten Doeschate - Essex. & Holland
Andy Flower = Essex & Zimbabwe

Jim Treughten - Warwickshire & England

Graham Napier - Essex




Who Have We Coached/inithelLastilenyyearse= W A
Test, One Day InternationallBlayers:andfAmateurs — C @

World cricket, Academy

Jimmy Adams - Hampshire . Mark Lawson - ECB Development,Squad
Michael Carberry - Hampshire 1 OllieRayner—ECE Development Sqtiad
Benny Howell - Hampshire »hemWinstade = ECGE Development Squad
Liam Dawson - Hampshire ssachinVaja = EGE Development:Sqtiad

Will Smith - Nottinghamshire »Mecen Al - EGE Development Squad
Mohammad Akram - Surrey 2 Shattab Kiialid FECE Development Satiad
Jon Batty - Surrey, SVikramibanerjee —EGE Development:Squad
Martin Bicknell - Surrey, « NeWtEdWwards = Somerset

Ali Brown - Surrey PATUL SUppiah - Somerset

Mark Butcher - Surrey. > Michael [Brown SHampshire

Rikki Clarke - Surrey sJigar NaweLeicestershire

Jade Dernbach - Surrey b Darfemsievens —Kent

Nayan Doshi - Surrey pdamesti redwell =kent

Rory Hamilton-Brown - Surrey FUis Murtagh =Surrey

Azhar Mahmood - Surrey PATUR Harinath = Surrey

Tim Murtagh - Surrey 3 Ghrissschofield = Surreys

Jimmy Ormond - Surrey . anon g - Saey

Mark :Ramprakasft=Surrey, /. Lhris iNash - Susser

Neil SakepbiEtrrey 1 GordonMuchall= Durham

- » Jonatiamil rott - Wanvickshire
lan; Salisbury = Surrey

JSlanWestwood - Warwickshire

pBnavik Patel = Warwickshire

Stewart Walters:- Surrey,

Ant Botha - Derbyshire

» Gregil hompson Slretand
Chris-Taytor - Derbystire:

+ Umair;Mohammed = Scotland
Graeme Welch=Derbyshire

»MarcRosenberg = Leicestershire
HassanAdnan=Derbyshire

1 SamitiPatel = Nottingshamshire
Greg Simith - Derbyshire: 2 ]

- RebFertey - Nottinghamshire
Jake Needham = Derbyshire:

Steve Stubbines - Derbyshire:
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SD at WCA, WeA,
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Leading the way to the ground
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Bhoomipujan on the wicket
Penning down his invaluable thoughts
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Some press releases

O P
He was at his best amongst children




ZUubin coachingh YANVIERSIiE

World cricket, Academy

Zubin demonstrating footwork to Yuvraj

Zubin imparting coaching at DAV school ground,
Chandigarh
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Legendary Sachin Tendulkar with WCA boys N Hirwani teaching the art of Spin to WCA boys
L




World cricket, Academy

- WCA - Coaehing WcA,

Cricketing coaching, Akbarpur, UP Léarning'i-:'q\uipme.nt.,
Bowling Hoops

=
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Sunbeam School, Varanasi S e II

- AR

TS Ty - A Cambrigde County boys in
Youth Cricket Development camp, YCD Camp, Bombay Gym, Mumbai Mumbai
BG, Mumbai ¢




WCA Projects

-,. &-‘. - " - . __L..'. \ :
Coach Development Program Legendary coach, Hanumant Singh

¢ Tendulkar & WCA Alumni,
Cricket Coaching at Bombay Gym w‘th AJay Jadeja, Cricket Star R Boppara




WcA,

world cricket, Academy

- With
“N4 Darren
.7 Lehmann
at
Deccan
Chargers
trials

ZB with Asnodkar

Monty with Gus Logie and Mr Patil
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Sports Development Programmes
being conducted in schools across
WCA Cricket Learning Centre Arvi, Maharashtra, (India)
debrief session in progress at the
BN College in Ambedkar Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh (India)
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Lending ar IHelpingpsaneH

7 This Residentiall School is al tribute: ta) M Raj
Singh Dungarpur; as, welll as; alll theselwiho
believe in providing world class infrastiucture
to all who play’ the sport and' paridculany ta
those who cannot: afford thelsames

The cost: of: this; state: ofitihie! art: PreJect: is
estimated| to be Rupeestiree: Grares/ iRy
Millions.

If: you want: te)heral partieftiis project: Which
will bring: aGGessiblel speriing infrastructure
and coaGhing to) thelmasses weswould (ke Tar;
you tayjein handsiwith us tewards this goal

We" would| betdelightedfifi yourcouldplendl a
helping handfin anywayspaessibleswhichrwould
assist. sy 1Nl Greating s thisf ceaching
infrastructuredfoerrallithese;whoeraspire toypiay
SpPorit.




CONTAGT IS Wch,

World cricket, Academy

722 Mr Romi Bhinder:
2 Dr Neeta Adhau

7 Phone Number:+91-9765644000/50600

2V Websites:




